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Area by Campus

Glendon Campus:  33.4 Hectares (82.5 Acres)
Keele Campus:    185.0 Hectares (457 Acres)

Accomodation

rooms
Graduate Residences Keele York Suites Guest Apartments 37

York University Apartments 1,254
Total 1,291

Total 1,291
Undergraduate Residences Glendon Beds(single and double rooms) 403

Don Suites(1 bedroom suite) 12
RLC Suites(2 bedroom suite) 1
Total 416

Keele Beds(single and double rooms) 2,018
Don Suites(1 bedroom suite) 48
RLC Suites(2 bedroom suite) 7
Total 2,073

Total 2,489

Glossary

NASM = Net Assignable Square Meters
GSM  = Gross Square Square Meters
Classrooms includes Lecture Halls, Seminar Rooms and Classrooms
Offices includes staff and faculty offices
Student Life Space includes Food Facilities, Recreation/Athletic, Student Activity, Assembly/Exhibition and Residential space

Physical Space - Summary by Type of Space

Bldgs GSM NASM

Classrooms UG Labs
Research

Labs Offices Library & Study
Student

Life Other
%age %age %age %age %age %age %age
NASM NASM NASM NASM NASM NASM NASM

2 8,985 8,552 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 39.1 60.9
Infrastructure Glendon Campus 2 267 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Infrastructure Keele Campus 11 17,763 277 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.1 0.0 42.5 51.4
Leased to York 12 6,486 3,922 25.2 0.0 6.5 53.8 0.0 5.1 9.5
On York Land/Not owned by York 10 69,791 52,922 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0
York Owned on Glendon Campus 9 46,990 25,018 12.6 3.1 0.6 20.1 7.5 52.5 3.6
York Owned on Keele Campus 86 721,317 359,121 9.3 7.8 6.2 24.1 7.5 36.9 8.2
Total 132 871,600 449,815 8.3 6.4 5.1 20.8 6.4 33.2 19.8



Section 10
Office of Institutional Research and Analysis

York University Fact Book - 2012/13
Physical Space - 2012/13

Section 10
Office of Institutional Research and Analysis

York University Fact Book - 2012/13
Physical Space - 2012/13

Building

GSM NASM

Classrooms
Research

Labs Offices
Student

Life Other
%age %age %age %age %age
NASM NASM NASM NASM NASM

City of Toronto Track & Field Centre 8,985 8,552 0.0 0.0 0.0 39.1 60.9
Markham Convergence Centre 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Total 8,985 8,552 0.0 0.0 0.0 39.1 60.9

Infrastructure Glendon Campus
Parking Kiosk 3 2 0.0 0.0 100.0 0.0 0.0
Substation 264 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Total 267 2 0.0 0.0 100.0 0.0 0.0

Infrastructure Keele Campus
Calumet Tutor's Residence 182 118 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0 0.0
Colonnade 2,888 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
EOB Storage-1 11 10 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0
EOB Storage-2 11 10 0.0 0.0 100.0 0.0 0.0
EOB Storage-3 7 7 0.0 0.0 100.0 0.0 0.0
Keele St. Power Substation 455 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Parking Kiosks - Keele 37 30 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0
Pedestrian Tunnel 892 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Service Tunnels 13,036 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Steeles Ave. Power Substation 125 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Vehicle Garage 119 102 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0
Total 17,763 277 0.0 0.0 6.1 42.5 51.4

Leased to York
4747 Keele 1,963 1,320 0.0 0.0 71.9 0.0 28.1
Applewood Heights 465 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Bratt's Lake Observatory 127 105 0.0 85.9 14.1 0.0 0.0
Dorset Environmental Science Centre 247 182 0.0 89.6 10.4 0.0 0.0
Hospital for Sick Children 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Miles S. Nadal Management Centre 1,704 1,022 41.6 0.0 39.2 19.2 0.0
Osgoode Professional Development Centre 1,788 1,168 44.3 0.0 55.7 0.0 0.0
Regent Park 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Simcoe 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
TD Community Engagement 42 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Toronto District School Board 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
York Gate Mall 149 126 36.8 0.0 59.9 3.3 0.0
Total 6,486 3,922 25.2 6.5 53.8 5.1 9.5

On York Land/Not owned by York
Archives of Ontario Public Access Facility 11,400 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Computer Methods Building 3,404 3,113 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0
Harry Sherman Crowe Housing Co-op Apartment 20,123 18,643 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0
Harry Sherman Crowe Housing Co-op- South 2,831 2,271 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0
Harry Sherman Crowe Housing Co-op-East 3,314 2,662 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0
Harry Sherman Crowe Housing Co-op-Southeast 1,435 1,148 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0
Harry Sherman Crowe Housing Co-op-West 1,435 1,148 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0
Ice Gardens at York University 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Tennis Canada - Rexall Centre 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
The Stephan E. Quinlan Building (Seneca) 25,850 23,939 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0
Total 69,791 52,922 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0
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Campus and Building
NASM

Classrooms UG Labs
Research

Labs Offices Library & Study
Student

Life Other
%age %age %age %age %age %age %age

Glendon Campus Central Services 426 0.0 0.0 0.0 28.2 0.0 0.0 71.8
Gatehouse 114 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0 0.0
Glendon Hall 1,952 9.5 0.0 0.0 50.7 0.0 39.2 0.6
Greenhouse 344 0.0 0.0 0.0 58.3 0.0 0.0 41.7
Hilliard Residence 4,266 0.8 0.0 0.5 9.3 0.0 89.4 0.0
Leslie Frost Library 1,853 5.5 0.0 0.0 0.3 94.2 0.0 0.0
Proctor Field House 3,366 4.2 0.0 0.0 6.2 0.0 87.1 2.5
Wood Residence 3,843 0.0 3.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 95.9 0.2
York Hall 8,855 30.4 7.0 1.4 35.2 1.6 20.5 3.9
Campus Total 25,018 12.6 3.1 0.6 20.1 7.5 52.5 3.6

Keele Campus 190 Albany Road 715 0.0 0.0 0.0 58.2 0.0 0.0 41.8
320 Assiniboine Road 8,444 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 99.3 0.7
340 Assiniboine Road 7,582 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 99.3 0.7
360 Assiniboine Road 7,476 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0 0.0
380 Assiniboine Road 8,411 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0 0.0
Accolade Building East 13,753 14.7 52.0 0.1 11.2 3.0 17.7 1.3
Accolade Building West 3,356 77.6 16.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.7 1.5
Arboretum Lane Parking Garage (PSII) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Atkinson Building 5,572 0.0 4.1 8.2 73.3 0.0 9.1 5.2
Atkinson Residence 9,496 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 92.8 7.2
Behavioural Science Building 5,136 4.0 2.3 37.2 50.7 0.0 0.1 5.6
Bennett Centre for Student Services 4,864 0.0 0.0 0.0 99.6 0.0 0.4 0.0
Burton Auditorium 1,053 0.0 0.0 3.5 5.9 0.0 90.6 0.0
Calumet College 1,938 21.6 0.0 2.5 44.9 0.9 23.7 6.3
Calumet Residence 3,934 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0 0.0
Central Square 5,512 0.0 4.2 3.9 19.5 42.3 14.6 15.5
Central Utilities Building 332 0.0 0.0 0.0 29.6 0.0 0.0 70.4
Centre for Film and Theatre 3,989 5.8 56.0 1.1 24.0 0.0 13.1 0.1
Chemistry Building 5,312 8.6 36.8 24.4 26.4 1.7 0.0 2.1
Curtis Lecture Halls 4,192 72.5 0.0 4.0 2.1 0.0 2.9 18.4
East Office Building- Demolished 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Engineering Building 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Engineering Building- Future Bldg 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Engineering Building- Future Bldg 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Executive Learning Centre 3,929 0.0 0.0 1.9 3.8 0.0 69.0 25.3
Farquharson Life Sciences Building 6,854 0.0 10.7 69.5 18.5 0.0 0.0 1.3
Founders College 5,450 17.4 0.0 0.0 29.1 3.6 29.3 20.6
Founders Residence 4,277 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0 0.0
Founders Storage 10 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0
Hart House 285 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0 0.0
Health, Nursing and Environmental Studies 9,235 23.2 12.3 2.3 45.3 9.0 4.4 3.5
Hoover House 325 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0 0.0
Ignat Kaneff Building (formerly Osgoode Hall) 10,585 19.3 4.6 1.3 26.0 34.0 8.0 6.7
Joan and Martin Goldfarb Centre for Fine Arts 6,526 4.8 57.9 2.1 28.3 1.9 3.8 1.1
Kaneff Tower (formerly York Research Tower) 6,176 0.0 0.0 0.0 96.2 0.0 3.5 0.2
Kinsmen 1,440 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Lassonde Building (formerly Computer Science & Engineering) 5,051 25.2 6.8 30.7 34.4 1.7 1.1 0.1
Leonard G. Lumbers Building 4,581 2.0 35.7 30.4 30.8 0.0 1.1 0.1
Life Sciences Building 7,557 10.7 24.8 25.2 26.0 2.7 0.0 10.5
Lorna R Marsden Honour Court & Welcome Centre 38 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0
McLaughlin College 3,942 32.6 0.0 0.0 38.6 1.7 26.0 1.1
Norman Bethune College 3,664 12.9 8.9 6.3 45.0 5.7 18.9 2.3
Norman Bethune Residence 4,443 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 99.2 0.3
Passy Gardens #10 1,680 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0 0.0
Passy Gardens #12 1,389 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0 0.0
Passy Gardens #14 1,859 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0 0.0
Passy Gardens #16 1,852 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0 0.0
Passy Gardens #18 1,409 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0 0.0
Passy Gardens #2 1,394 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0 0.0
Passy Gardens #4 1,843 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0 0.0
Passy Gardens #6 1,825 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0 0.0
Passy Gardens #8 1,388 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0 0.0
Pavilion 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Pavilion 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

(Continued)
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Campus and Building
NASM

Classrooms UG Labs
Research

Labs Offices Library & Study
Student

Life Other
%age %age %age %age %age %age %age

Petrie Science and Engineering Building 7,834 1.9 10.0 57.2 28.9 0.0 1.0 1.0Keele Campus
Physical Resources Building 3,034 0.0 0.0 0.0 57.3 0.0 4.8 37.9
Portables 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Portables-190 Albany 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Ross Building 17,057 15.1 10.2 2.5 66.6 1.3 3.5 0.9
Scott Library 13,484 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 98.8 0.1 0.7
Scott Religious Centre 423 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0 0.0
Service Garage 405 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0
Sherman Health  Science Research Centre 2,081 0.0 0.0 71.0 23.3 0.0 0.0 5.7
Stadium Field House 988 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.7 0.0 97.3 0.0
Steacie Science and Engineering Library 4,823 0.0 0.0 0.0 43.8 42.3 0.2 13.7
Stedman Lecture Halls 1,530 67.8 0.0 0.0 4.7 0.0 0.0 27.5
Stong Barn 1,114 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0
Stong College 5,060 17.0 7.6 0.7 29.7 0.0 39.8 5.2
Stong House 383 0.0 0.0 74.0 4.5 0.0 21.6 0.0
Stong Residence 4,515 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0 0.0
Student Centre 5,093 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.0 92.5 7.4
Student Services Parking Garage (PSIII) 129 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0
Tait McKenzie Physical Education Centre 9,150 0.7 4.7 0.0 5.2 0.0 88.3 1.1
Tatham Hall 4,414 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0 0.0
Technology Enhanced Learning 19,381 16.4 6.7 5.6 24.7 1.3 6.4 39.0
The Pond Road Residence 9,688 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 99.9 0.1
The Seymour Schulich Building 12,138 27.9 1.3 0.0 39.9 15.8 14.2 1.0
Vanier College 3,940 27.8 5.3 0.0 33.0 1.9 27.1 5.0
Vanier Residence 4,093 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.4 0.0 99.6 0.0
Vari Hall 5,643 40.0 1.0 0.5 52.7 0.0 1.0 4.9
West Office Building 2,120 0.0 0.0 0.0 85.3 0.0 0.0 14.7
William Small Centre (PS2 Face Building) 2,479 0.0 0.0 0.0 19.3 37.9 5.8 37.0
Winters College 4,058 4.4 2.3 0.0 47.3 0.0 39.7 6.4
Winters Residence 4,557 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 99.0 0.0
York Lanes 9,433 2.0 0.0 0.2 28.9 0.0 0.0 68.9
York Lanes Parking Garage 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Campus Total 359,121 9.3 7.8 6.2 24.1 7.5 36.9 8.2

Grand Total 384,139 9.5 7.5 5.9 23.8 7.5 37.9 7.9
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COU Category

Glendon
Campus Keele Campus Total

NASM
NASM

NASM
NASM

NASM
NASM

%age %age %age
. . . . . .

00.0 Under Construction . . 8 0.0 8 0.0
01.0 Classrooms 3,153 12.6 33,332 9.3 36,485 9.5
02.0 Laboratory-Undergraduate 774 3.1 27,923 7.8 28,697 7.5
03.0 Research Laboratory Space 143 0.6 22,423 6.2 22,566 5.9
04.0 Academic Dept Offices & Related 3,944 15.8 63,561 17.7 67,505 17.6
05.0 Library and Campus Study Space 1,884 7.5 26,917 7.5 28,801 7.5
06.0 Recreation/Athletic Space 2,919 11.7 9,171 2.6 12,090 3.1
07.0 Food Facilities 890 3.6 8,881 2.5 9,771 2.5
08.0 Bookstore/Other Merchandising Facilities 357 1.4 3,759 1.0 4,115 1.1
09.0 Plant Maintenance 340 1.4 3,956 1.1 4,297 1.1
10.0 Central Admin Office & Related 1,093 4.4 22,960 6.4 24,053 6.3
12.0 Central Services 199 0.8 3,458 1.0 3,656 1.0
13.0 Health Services Facilities . . 263 0.1 263 0.1
14.0 Common Use & Student Activity Space 1,004 4.0 11,472 3.2 12,476 3.2
15.0 Assembly & Exhibition Facilities 842 3.4 5,165 1.4 6,007 1.6
17.0 Residential Space 7,470 29.9 97,797 27.2 105,267 27.4
19.0 Other University Facilities 5 0.0 10,839 3.0 10,844 2.8
98.0 Non York Building - Non Assignable . . 258 0.1 258 0.1
99.0 Non York Building - Net Assignable . . 6,978 1.9 6,978 1.8
Total 25,018 100.0 359,121 100.0 384,139 100.0
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Division
NASM

Classrooms
UG

Labs
Research

Labs Offices Library & Study
Student

Life Other
NASM NASM NASM NASM NASM NASM NASM

External Associated Organizations 8,194 0 99 0 344 0 146 7,605
Associated Research 298 0 0 0 0 0 58 240
Caterers 1,967 0 0 0 0 0 1,734 232
Employee Organizations 515 0 0 0 211 0 0 303
External Business 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
Student Organizations 5,416 0 0 0 0 0 5,018 398
York Lanes Vendors 3,858 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,858
Total 20,260 0 99 0 555 0 6,956 12,651

President
Centre for Human Rights 135 0 0 0 135 0 0 0
Office of Institutional Research & Analysis 140 0 0 0 140 0 0 0
Office of the President 482 0 0 0 482 0 0 0
University Secretary & General Counsel 810 0 0 0 810 0 0 0
Total 1,567 0 0 0 1,567 0 0 0

Vice-President
Academic & Provost

22 0 0 0 22 0 0 0
Art Gallery of York University 672 0 0 0 129 0 543 0
Associate Vice President Academic Learning
Initiatives 104 44 0 0 60 0 0 0
Associate Vice President Graduate 209 79 0 0 130 0 0 0
Associate Vice President International 458 31 0 0 427 0 0 0
Associate Vice-President Academic 649 0 0 49 599 0 0 0
Faculty of Education 3,737 1,225 100 0 2,091 80 0 242
Faculty of Environmental Studies 3,185 340 295 232 1,943 308 0 67
Faculty of Fine Arts 24,294 865 13,838 762 4,964 370 3,486 9
Faculty of Health 16,874 143 2,515 4,475 8,886 65 246 546
Faculty of Liberal Arts and Professional
Studies 28,023 179 2,390 1,029 22,489 481 1,109 346
Faculty of Science & Engineering 31,899 301 7,263 12,721 10,627 560 29 397
Glendon College 5,704 74 622 143 4,284 0 568 13
Lassonde School of Engineering 1,220 0 87 340 344 243 0 206
Osgoode Hall Law School 10,482 2,018 485 144 2,811 3,878 525 620
Schulich School of Business 10,491 1,656 155 75 4,824 91 2,777 912
University Librarian 21,519 53 0 0 0 21,440 13 13
Vice-President Academic & Provost 709 180 0 0 416 0 114 0
York University English Language Institute 1,152 0 0 0 19 0 0 1,133
Total 161,401 7,188 27,750 19,970 65,065 27,516 9,409 4,504

Vice-President Advancement
818 0 0 0 507 0 0 311

Office of Advancement Services 423 0 0 0 423 0 0 0
Office of Alumni Relations 179 0 0 0 179 0 0 0
Total 1,419 0 0 0 1,108 0 0 311

Vice-President
Finance & Administration

267 0 0 0 267 0 0 0
Assistant Vice-President Campus
Services & Business Operations 123,931 79 124 12 3,675 18 109,487 10,536
Assistant Vice-President Finance & CFO 63 0 0 0 63 0 0 0
Assistant Vice-President Human
Resources & CHRO 818 0 0 0 818 0 0 0
Chief Information Officer 6,456 10 0 0 3,210 863 153 2,219
Internal Audit 90 0 0 0 90 0 0 0
Vice-President Finance & Administration 771 0 0 0 771 0 0 0
Total 132,396 90 124 12 8,893 882 109,641 12,754

Vice-President
Research & Innovation

Associate Vice President Research
(Science & Technology) 369 0 0 0 265 0 104 0
Associate Vice President Research (Social
Sciences & Humanities) 7,088 320 100 2,584 3,876 0 54 153
Vice-President Research & Innovation 2,810 0 0 0 2,810 0 0 0
Total 10,268 320 100 2,584 6,952 0 158 153

(Continued)
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Division
NASM

Classrooms
UG

Labs
Research

Labs Offices Library & Study
Student

Life Other
NASM NASM NASM NASM NASM NASM NASM

Vice-President Students
Assistant Vice-President Enrolment
Management & Registrar 32,587 28,822 538 0 3,207 0 21 0
Assistant Vice-President Student Community
Development 7,480 65 87 0 2,584 308 4,425 12
Office of Vice-President Students 6,847 0 0 0 750 96 6,001 0
Sport and Recreation 9,527 0 0 0 511 0 9,002 13
Total 56,440 28,887 624 0 7,051 404 19,449 25

Vice-President University
Relations

Marketing and Communications 249 0 0 0 249 0 0 0
Vice-President, University Relations 117 0 0 0 117 0 0 0
Total 366 0 0 0 366 0 0 0

York University Development
Corporation

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 21
Total 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 21

Total 384,139 36,485 28,697 22,566 91,558 28,801 145,612 30,419
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Campus Building NASM GSM

%
NASM to

GSM
Glendon Campus Central Services 426 1,182 36.0%

Gatehouse 114 201 56.7%
Glendon Hall 1,952 3,081 63.3%
Greenhouse 344 593 58.0%
Hilliard Residence 4,266 7,289 58.5%
Leslie Frost Library 1,853 3,183 58.2%
Proctor Field House 3,366 5,177 65.0%
Wood Residence 3,843 6,343 60.6%
York Hall 8,855 19,941 44.4%

Infrastructure Glendon Campus Parking Kiosk 2 3 87.8%
Infrastructure Keele Campus Calumet Tutor's Residence 118 182 64.7%

EOB Storage-1 10 11 91.0%
EOB Storage-2 10 11 91.0%
EOB Storage-3 7 7 89.1%
Parking Kiosks - Keele 30 37 80.6%
Vehicle Garage 102 119 86.0%

Keele Campus 190 Albany Road 715 1,573 45.4%
320 Assiniboine Road 8,444 12,733 66.3%
340 Assiniboine Road 7,582 10,953 69.2%
360 Assiniboine Road 7,476 10,953 68.3%
380 Assiniboine Road 8,411 12,819 65.6%
Accolade Building East 13,753 25,626 53.7%
Accolade Building West 3,356 7,272 46.2%
Atkinson Building 5,572 11,116 50.1%
Atkinson Residence 9,496 12,638 75.1%
Behavioural Science Building 5,136 9,628 53.3%
Bennett Centre for Student Services 4,864 11,033 44.1%
Burton Auditorium 1,053 3,161 33.3%
Calumet College 1,938 3,578 54.2%
Calumet Residence 3,934 6,178 63.7%
Central Square 5,512 10,553 52.2%
Central Utilities Building 332 4,585 7.2%
Centre for Film and Theatre 3,989 6,916 57.7%
Chemistry Building 5,312 10,230 51.9%
Curtis Lecture Halls 4,192 10,547 39.7%
Executive Learning Centre 3,929 7,159 54.9%
Farquharson Life Sciences Building 6,854 13,166 52.1%
Founders College 5,450 9,942 54.8%
Founders Residence 4,277 7,556 56.6%
Founders Storage 10 11 91.0%
Hart House 285 363 78.7%
Health, Nursing and Environmental Studies 9,235 18,149 50.9%
Hoover House 325 371 87.5%
Ignat Kaneff Building (formerly Osgoode Hall) 10,585 20,808 50.9%
Joan and Martin Goldfarb Centre for Fine Arts 6,526 11,775 55.4%
Kaneff Tower (formerly York Research Tower) 6,176 11,769 52.5%
Kinsmen 1,440 2,446 58.8%
Lassonde Building (formerly Computer Science & Engineering) 5,051 9,833 51.4%
Leonard G. Lumbers Building 4,581 6,995 65.5%
Life Sciences Building 7,557 15,222 49.6%
Lorna R Marsden Honour Court & Welcome Centre 38 51 74.0%
McLaughlin College 3,942 7,487 52.7%
Norman Bethune College 3,664 6,798 53.9%
Norman Bethune Residence 4,443 7,506 59.2%
Passy Gardens #10 1,680 2,469 68.0%
Passy Gardens #12 1,389 2,077 66.9%
Passy Gardens #14 1,859 2,482 74.9%
Passy Gardens #16 1,852 2,503 74.0%
Passy Gardens #18 1,409 2,095 67.3%
Passy Gardens #2 1,394 2,191 63.6%
Passy Gardens #4 1,843 2,503 73.6%
Passy Gardens #6 1,825 2,494 73.2%
Passy Gardens #8 1,388 2,077 66.8%
Petrie Science and Engineering Building 7,834 14,317 54.7%
Physical Resources Building 3,034 4,532 66.9%
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Campus Building NASM GSM

%
NASM to

GSM
Ross Building 17,057 33,553 50.8%
Scott Library 13,484 23,398 57.6%
Scott Religious Centre 423 682 62.0%
Service Garage 405 481 84.2%
Sherman Health  Science Research Centre 2,081 4,679 44.5%
Stadium Field House 988 1,745 56.6%
Steacie Science and Engineering Library 4,823 8,178 59.0%
Stedman Lecture Halls 1,530 3,049 50.2%
Stong Barn 1,114 1,172 95.0%
Stong College 5,060 11,032 45.9%
Stong House 383 602 63.6%
Stong Residence 4,515 7,801 57.9%
Student Centre 5,093 9,472 53.8%
Student Services Parking Garage (PSIII) 129 46,902 0.3%
Tait McKenzie Physical Education Centre 9,150 13,725 66.7%
Tatham Hall 4,414 7,623 57.9%
Technology Enhanced Learning 19,381 35,178 55.1%
The Pond Road Residence 9,688 13,979 69.3%
The Seymour Schulich Building 12,138 24,684 49.2%
Vanier College 3,940 7,477 52.7%
Vanier Residence 4,093 7,404 55.3%
Vari Hall 5,643 13,102 43.1%
West Office Building 2,120 3,162 67.1%
William Small Centre (PS2 Face Building) 2,479 5,377 46.1%
Winters College 4,058 7,816 51.9%
Winters Residence 4,557 7,447 61.2%
York Lanes 9,433 14,006 67.4%

Non York Buildings 4747 Keele 1,320 1,963 67.2%
Bratt's Lake Observatory 105 127 82.3%
City of Toronto Track & Field Centre 8,552 8,985 95.2%
Computer Methods Building 3,113 3,404 91.4%
Dorset Environmental Science Centre 182 247 73.8%
Harry Sherman Crowe Housing Co-op Apartment 18,643 20,123 92.6%
Harry Sherman Crowe Housing Co-op- South 2,271 2,831 80.2%
Harry Sherman Crowe Housing Co-op-East 2,662 3,314 80.3%
Harry Sherman Crowe Housing Co-op-Southeast 1,148 1,435 80.0%
Harry Sherman Crowe Housing Co-op-West 1,148 1,435 80.0%
Miles S. Nadal Management Centre 1,022 1,704 60.0%
Osgoode Professional Development Centre 1,168 1,788 65.3%
The Stephan E. Quinlan Building (Seneca) 23,939 25,850 92.6%
York Gate Mall 126 149 84.1%
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